
IN ROCKLAND COUNTY 
GIRLS 

2020 Top Runners 
in Each Class 

(Senior,  Junior, Sophmore, Freshman, 8th Grade) 

Sites everybody has run this year. 
(Milton, NY, Dual Meets)



ROCKLAND COUNTY 
       Sophmore 

           Runner of The Year 






2020
 (1) Fiona Young (SUFF)  FR  

Date        Meet                                         Dist. Race/Place  Time        Place  

Milton, NY (3.1 Miles)            
Milton Invite #2  
(4th) 20:12.00                                                                                                  
Section League Championships 3.1 Miles 
Did Not Run 
Section Regionals 3.1 Miles 
(12th) 19:50.00 

10/13/20 
10/17/20 
10/20/20 
10/24/20 
10/27/20 
10/31/20 
11/3/20 
11/7/20 
11/14/20 
11/22/20 
11/28/20 

Dual Meet (TZ,NAN, SUFF) 
Milton Invite #1 
Dual Meet (NR, CN, SUFF) 
Milton Invite #2 
Dual Meet (SUFF, NY, PR)  
Section 1 League Championships 
Dual Meet (SUFF, CS, AM) 
Milton Invite #3 
Milton Invite #4 
Section One Regionals 
Northeast XC Championships 

2.5 
5K 
2.5 
5K 
3M 
5K 
5K 
5K 
5K 
5K 
5K 

3rd 
V.1 4th 

8th 
V.1 4th 

———— 
———- 

———— 
———- 
——— 
V. 12th 

V.C.  58th 

16:16.9 
20:18.6 
16:40.1 
20:12.7 
——— 
——— 
——— 
——— 
———- 
19:50.0 
21:17.0 

Suffern HS, NY 
Milton, NY 
Suffern HS, NY 
Milton, NY 
PRMS, NY 
Milton, NY 
Clarkstown South, NY 
Milton, NY 
Milton, NY 
Milton, NY 
Montgomery, NY 



 

(2) Cat. McCaffrey (SUF)  SOPH  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
           Milton, NY                                                                      20:00.70     PR          Section One Regional 
           Dual Meet       5K                                                        
           Dual Meet       2.5 m                                                  16:09.70      PR          Suffern, NY

(3) Lily Diamond (SUFF)  SOPH  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
           Milton, NY                                                                       20:37.60     PR          Section One Regional 
           Dual Meet       5K                                                         19:42.00     PR           Nyack, Ny 
           Dual Meet       2.5 m                                                   17:35.90     PR           Suffern, NY

(4) Anne Ginnane (PR)  SOPH  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
           Milton, NY                                                                       21:12.10      PR          Section One Regional 
        






