

IN ROCKLAND COUNTY GIRLS

2020 Top Runners in Each Class

(Senior, Junior, Sophmore, Freshman, 8th Grade)

Sites everybody has run this year.

(Milton, NY, Dual Meets)

ROCKLAND COUNTY 2020 Sophmore Runner of The Year

(1) Fiona Young (SUFF) FR

Date	Meet	Dist.	Race/Place	Time	Place
10/13/20 10/17/20	Dual Meet (TZ,NAN, SUFF) Milton Invite #1	2.5 5K	3rd V.1 4th	16:16.9 20:18.6	Suffern HS, NY Milton, NY
10/20/20 10/24/20 10/27/20	Dual Meet (NR, CN, SUFF) Milton Invite #2 Dual Meet (SUFF, NY, PR)	2.5 5K 3M	8th V.1 4th	16:40.1 20:12.7	Suffern HS, NY Milton, NY PRMS, NY
10/31/20 11/3/20 11/7/20	Section 1 League Championships Dual Meet (SUFF, CS, AM) Milton Invite #3	5K 5K 5K			Milton, NY Clarkstown South, NY Milton, NY
11/14/20 11/22/20 11/28/20	Milton Invite #4 Section One Regionals Northeast XC Championships	5K 5K 5K	V. 12th V.C. 58th	19:50.0 21:17.0	Milton, NY Milton, NY Montgomery, NY
11,20,20	Troi chempton simps		,,e, both	21,17,0	

Milton, NY (3.1 Miles)

Milton Invite #2

(4th) 20:12.00

Section League Championships 3.1 Miles

Did Not Run

Section Regionals 3.1 Miles

(12th) 19:50.00

(2) Cat. McCaffrey (SUF) SOPH

Best Times This Year.

20:00.70 PR Sec

Section One Regional

16:09.70

6:09.70 PR Suffern, NY

(3) Lily Diamond (SUFF) SOPH

Best Times This Year.

20:37.60 PR

17:35.90 PR

Section One Regional

19:42.00 PR

Nyack, Ny Suffern. NY

Dual Meet 5K Dual Meet 2.5 m

Milton. NY

Milton, NY Dual Meet

Dual Meet

5K

2.5 m

(4) Anne Ginnane (PR) SOPH

Best Times This Year.

Milton, NY

21:12.10 PR

Section One Regional